180 E33 N T/Alto 4x2
180 E33 N T/Bajo

450 E33T T/Alto 4x2
450 E33TY T/Bajo 6x2

Precios al: 10/07/2024

us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s

Guia Oficial de Precios - Camiones

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

72,2 69,3
- 80,2
76,2 73,1
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66,5

77,0
70,2

63,8 61,3
= 56,1
73,9 70,9
67,4 64,7

58,8
53,9
68,1
62,1

56,5
51,7
65,4
59,6

54,2
49,6
62,7
57,2


http://www.tcpdf.org

